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Jurisdiction Field Office Last Name First Name Role Work Phone Email Corr Code

NM Albuquerque, NM Clark Dolly Head Coach 505-346-7355 dolly.a.clark@hud.gov 6BPH
NM Albuquerque, NM Griego Mandy Asst. Coach 505-346-7357 mandy.v.griego@hud.gov 6BPH
GA Atlanta, GA Williams Freeda Head Coach 678-732-2504 freeda.m.williams@hud.gov 4APH
GA Atlanta, GA Betts Terri A Asst. Coach 678-732-2186 terri.a.betts@hud.gov 4APH

MD/VA/WV/DC Baltimore, MD Dow Dennis Head Coach 410-209-6526 dennis.a.dow@hud.gov 3BPH
MD Baltimore, MD Pederson Doreen Asst. Coach 410-209-6574 doreen.b.pederson@hud.gov 3BPH
AL Birmingham, AL Poteete Holly Head Coach 205-731-2630,x1133 holly.poteete@hud.gov 4CPH
AL Birmingham, AL Brown Sharon Asst. Coach 205-731-2630,x1170 sharon.j.brown@hud.gov 4CPH
AL Birmingham, AL Gill Vicky L Asst. Coach 205-731-2630,x1152 vicky.l.gill@hud.gov 4CPH
AL Birmingham, AL Price Greg Asst. Coach 205-731-2630,x1134 greg.s.price@hud.gov 4CPH

MA/RI Boston, MA Smith Teresa Asst. Coach 617-994-8404 teresa.m.smith@hud.gov 1APH/1GPH
MA/ME/VT/NH Boston, MA Morales José Head Coach 617-994-8407 jose.morales@hud.gov 1APH/1FPH

MA Boston, MA Tom Connie Y Asst. Coach 617-994-8400 connie.y.tom@hud.gov 1APH
NY/West Buffalo, NY Kuciel Barbara (Barb) Head Coach 716-551-5755,x5420 barbara.a.kuciel@hud.gov 2CPH
NY/West Buffalo, NY Kiera Mary Ann Asst. Coach 716-551-5755,x5057 mary.ann.kiera@hud.gov 2CPH

WV Charleston, WV Borders Julie Asst. Coach 304-347-7000,x123 julia.a.borders@hud.gov 3BPH1
IL Chicago, IL McMullin David Head Coach 312-353-1915,x2358 david.mcmullin@hud.gov 5APH
IL Chicago, IL Schrock Leigh Head Coach 312-353-1915,x2352 leigh.schrock@hud.gov 5APH

OH Cleveland, OH Tindera Susan Head Coach 216-522-4058,x7254 susan.tindera@hud.gov 5DPH
HQ - RPC Cleveland, OH Wheeler Larry Head Coach 216-522-4300,x7947 lawrence.j.wheeler@hud.gov PQCC

SC Columbia, SC Mosley Kristie L Head Coach 803-765-5314 kristie.l.mosley@hud.gov 4EPH
SC Columbia, SC Bickley Eric Asst. Coach 803-253-3238 eric.a.bickley@hud.gov 4EPH
OH Columbus, OH Russell Joe Head Coach 614-469-5787,x8228 joseph.r.russell@hud.gov 5EPH

CO/MT/ND/
SD/UT/WY Denver, CO Kiles Diane M Head Coach 303-672-5349 diane.m.kiles@hud.gov 8APH

MI Detroit, MI Micoff Dan Head Coach 313-226-6880,x8162 dan.l.micoff@hud.gov 5FPH
MI Detroit, MI Cutting Charles Asst. Coach 313-226-6880,x8109 charles.r.cutting@hud.gov 5FPH

TX/North-West Fort Worth, TX Ybarra Nicki Head Coach 817-978-5734 nicki.ybarra@hud.gov 6APH
TX/North-West Fort Worth, TX Simmons Tammie M Asst. Coach 817-978-5702 tammie.m.simmons@hud.gov 6APH

NC Greensboro,NC Gager Douglas Head Coach 336-547-4001,x2074 douglas.w.gager@hud.gov 4FPH
NC Greensboro,NC Hester Shelia Asst. Coach 336-547-4001,x2112 shelia.m.hester@hud.gov 4FPH
NC Greensboro,NC Huber Christine Asst. Coach 336-547-4001,x2077 christine.e.huber@hud.gov 4FPH
CT Hartford, CT Ortiz Marisol Asst. Coach 860-240-9719 marisol.ortiz@hud.gov 1EPH

HI/PAC Honolulu, HI Flores Michael S Head Coach 808-522-8175,x-226 michael.s.flores@hud.gov 9CPH
HI/PAC Honolulu, HI Kaholokula Darlene L Asst. Coach 808-522-8175,x-240 darlene.l.kaholokula@hud.gov 9CPH
TX/East Houston, TX Mosqueda Antonio Head Coach 713-718-3217 antonio.mosqueda@hud.gov 6EPH
TX/East Houston, TX Mosley Mildred Asst. Coach 713-718-3294 mildred.a.mosley@hud.gov 6EPH
TX/East Houston, TX Reese Brian Asst. Coach 713-718-3216 brian.d.reese@hud.gov 6EPH

SAC HUD Headquarters Bailey Allan Head Coach 312-886-9754,x2057 allan.w.bailey@hud.gov PIA
SAC HUD Headquarters Szybist Kathy Head Coach 312-886-9754,x2097 kathleen.a.szybist@hud.gov PIA
SAC HUD Headquarters Rodins Ainars Asst Coach 312-886-9754,x2816 ainars.rodins@hud.gov PIA

HQ - OFO HUD Headquarters Bethea Shelia Head Coach 202-402-8120 shelia.m.bethea@hud.gov PQ
HQ - IMS/PIC HUD Headquarters Ives Dudley Prog Mgr 202-475-8603 dudley.ives@hud.gov PX

HQ - IMS/PIC HUD Headquarters Steen Matt Operations Mgr 216-522-4300,x7936 or 
202-475-8933 (DC) matthew.steen@hud.gov PX

HQ - IMS/PIC HUD Headquarters Doshi Hitesh IT Tech Mgr 202-475-8940 hitesh.doshi@hud.gov PX

HQ - IMS/PIC HUD Headquarters Harmon Robert
IMS-PIC 

Consultant 847-560-0059 robert.harmon@hud.gov PX
HQ HUD Headquarters Jones William (Will) OP Fund 202-708-0614,x-4037 william.g.jones@hud.gov PEHF
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HQ HUD Headquarters Darasaw Lloyd 50058/MTW 202-708-0614,x3637 lloyd.c.darasaw@hud.gov PEHP
IN Indianapolis, IN Hutcherson Katherine Head Coach 317-226-6303,x6882 katherine.hutcherson@hud.gov 5HPH
IN Indianapolis, IN Jones Lawrence Asst. Coach 317-226-6303,x6023 lawrence.l.jones@hud.gov 5HPH
MS Jackson, MS Washington-Williams Beverly Head Coach 601-965-4700,x3000 beverly.a.washington-williams@hud.gov 4GPH
MS Jackson, MS Spears John H Asst. Coach 601-965-4700,x2755 john.h.spears@hud.gov 4GPH
MS Jackson, MS Weathers Claude F Asst. Coach 601-965-4700,x2735 claude.f.weathers@hud.gov 4GPH

FL/North Jacksonville, FL Samuels Sonia Head Coach 904-232-1777,x2053 sonia.d.samuels@hud.gov 4HPH
FL/North Jacksonville, FL Matteson Karen Asst. Coach 904-232-1777,x2059 karen.l.matteson@hud.gov 4HPH

MO(KC)/KS/IA Kansas City, KS Cade Melinda Head Coach 913-551-5599 melinda.j.cade@hud.gov 7APH
KS/MO(KC) Kansas City, KS Downs Elbert D. (Dean) Asst. Coach 913-551-5809 dean.downs@hud.gov 7APH

AR Little Rock, AR Dove Michael Head Coach 501-918-5742 michael.e.dove@hud.gov 6FPH
AR Little Rock, AR Freeman Elizabeth Asst. Coach 501-918-5749 elizabeth.r.freeman@hud.gov 6FPH

CA/South Los Angeles, CA Murillo Martha E Head Coach 213-534-2611 martha.e.murillo@hud.gov 9DPH
CA/South Los Angeles, CA Patterson Marilyn G DD/B&U Coach 213-534-2467 marilyn.g.patterson@hud.gov 9DPH
CA/South Los Angeles, CA Miso Mayfelisa Asst. Coach 213-534-2613 mayfelisa.miso@hud.gov 9DPH

KY Louisville, KY Finch Barbara Head Coach 502-582-6163,x375 barbara.finch@hud.gov 4IPH
KY Louisville, KY Pierce Marcia Asst. Coach 502-582-6163,x370 marcia.e.pierce@hud.gov 4IPH
TN Memphis, TN Stringer Patsy Head Coach 901-544-3260 patsy.m.stringer@hud.gov 4KPH

FL/South Miami, FL Gomez Michele Head Coach 305-520-5080 michele.gomez@hud.gov 4DPH
FL/South Miami, FL Baumann Judith Asst. Coach 305-520-5069 judith.baumann@hud.gov 4DPH

WI Milwaukee, WI Craig Tawnia (Toni) Head Coach 414-297-3214,x8213 tawnia.craig@hud.gov 5IPH
WI Milwaukee, WI Kopczyk Caleb G Asst. Coach 414-297-3214,x8112 caleb.g.kopczyk@hud.gov 5IPH
WI Milwaukee, WI Wood Larry Asst. Coach 414-297-3214,x8226 larry.a.wood@hud.gov 5IPH
MN Minneapolis,MN Kravik Deborah (Debbie) Head Coach 612-370-3135,x2225 deborah.kravik@hud.gov 5KPH
MN Minneapolis,MN Woolever Linda Asst. Coach 612-370-3135,x2235 linda.woolever@hud.gov 5KPH
LA New Orleans,LA Williams Katherine (KT) Head Coach 504-589-7251,x1022 katherine.t.williams@hud.gov 6HPH
LA New Orleans,LA Clark Kathie Asst. Coach 504-589-7251,x1023 kathie.o.clark@hud.gov 6HPH
LA New Orleans,LA Gibbs Elvettra N Asst. Coach 504-589-7251,x1026 elvettra.n.gibbs@hud.gov 6HPH
LA New Orleans,LA Williams Cheryl Asst. Coach 504-589-7251,x1021 cheryl.j.williams@hud.gov 6HPH

NY/East New York City, NY Correa Maria Head Coach 212-542-7609 maria.c.correa@hud.gov 2APH
NY/East New York City, NY D'Ancona Luigi (Lou) Head Coach 212-542-7649 luigi.d'ancona@hud.gov 2APH
NY/East New York City, NY Oliver Robert Head Coach 212-542-7621 robert.w.oliver@hud.gov 2APH
NY/East New York City, NY Wu Paulina Asst. Coach 212-542-7657 paulina.wu@hud.gov 2APH

NJ Newark, NJ Viola Salvatore T Head Coach 973-776-7238 salvatore.t.viola@hud.gov 2FPH
NJ Newark, NJ Harrington Lisa B Asst Coach 973-776-7214 lisa.b.harrington@hud.gov 2FPH
NJ Newark, NJ Mistry Suresh J Asst Coach 973-776-7229 suresh.j.mistry@hud.gov 2FPH
OK Oklahoma City, OK Ross Robin D Head Coach 405-609-8561 robin.d.ross@hud.gov 6IPH
OK Oklahoma City, OK Hoover Mary H Asst. Coach 405-609-8416 mary.h.hoover@hud.gov 6IPH
NE Omaha, NE Hovendick Wendalyn M Head Coach 402-492-3132 wendalyn.m.hovendick@hud.gov 7DPH
NE Omaha, NE Kruse Jackie A Asst. Coach 402-492-3124 jackie.a.kruse@hud.gov 7DPH

PA/East Philadephia, PA Santiago William Head Coach 215-861-7608 william.santiago@hud.gov 3APH
PA/East Philadephia, PA Ambrose-Evans Greta Asst. Coach 215-861-7591 Greta.Ambrose-Evans@hud.gov 3APH

AZ Phoenix, AZ Prouty Salem Head Coach 602-379-7184 salem.prouty@hud.gov 9EPH
PA/West Pittsburgh, PA Asad Lee Head Coach 412-644-5762 lee.asad@hud.gov 3EPH
PA/West Pittsburgh, PA Livadas Nannette Asst. Coach 412-644-3318 nannette.livadas@hud.gov 3EPH

OR Portland,OR Ford Alice Head Coach 971-222-2662 alice.b.ford@hud.gov 0EPH
OR Portland,OR Marsh Betsy Asst. Coach 971-222-2664 betsy.marsh@hud.gov 0EPH

HQ - TAC REAC TAC Moore Cozette Help Desk 202-475-4860 cozette.moore@hud.gov PX
VA Richmond, VA Henry Wilma J Asst. Coach 804-822-4897 wilma.j.henry@hud.gov 3FPH
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TX/South San Antonio, TX Colton Anita S. (Sue) Head Coach 210-475-6800,x-2233 anita.s.colton@hud.gov 6JPH
TX/South San Antonio, TX Berrellesa Simona Asst. Coach 210-475-6800,x-2210 simona.berrellesa@hud.gov 6JPH
TX/South San Antonio, TX Sandoval Margaret Asst. Coach 210-475-6800,x-2213 margaret.j.sandoval@hud.gov 6JPH
CA/North San Francisco, CA Prado Joyce J Head Coach 415-489-6435 joyce.j.prado@hud.gov 9APH
CA/North San Francisco, CA Windt Gerard Asst. Coach 415-489-6444 gerard.windt@hud.gov 9APH

PR San Juan, PR Diaz Jesus (Manny) Head Coach 787-766-5400,x2015 jesus.m.diaz@hud.gov 4NPH
PR San Juan, PR Colon Ana Asst. Coach 787-766-5400,x2013 ana.colon@hud.gov 4NPH
PR San Juan, PR Negron Nilsa Asst. Coach 787-766-5400,x2026 nilsa.e.negron@hud.gov 4NPH

WA/AK/ID Seattle, WA Manville Suzanne Head Coach 206-220-6231 suzanne.manville@hud.gov 0APH
MO St. Louis,MO Murray Janis R Head Coach 314-539-6570 janis.r.murray@hud.gov 7EPH
DC Washington, DC McMurrin Curtis Asst. Coach 202-275-6300,x3174 curtis.mcmurrin@hud.gov 3GPH
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